
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134890 Theeranan Nakkaew Sæby og omegns 200/09 200/11 400/20

2 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/09 198/10 396/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/05 199/04 395/09

2 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/10 199/06 394/16

3 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 196/02 391/06

4 142966 Signe Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/04 196/05 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 146385 Ida Prior Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/10 194/07 391/17

2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/08 195/06 389/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 196/06 395/12

2 139867 Thomas Øllgaard Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06 196/06 391/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 196/05 195/05 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/03 194/08 386/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 113585 Anders Christian Uhrenhol.. Vodskov Skytteforening 180/00 180/00 360/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 113910 Michael Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 200/11 399/21

2 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 199/08 397/16

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 199/06 397/15

4 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 197/06 395/15

5 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08 199/09 394/17

6 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05 197/08 394/13

7 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 196/08 197/08 393/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 193/03 195/07 388/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/08 198/12 395/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 199/08 197/07 396/15
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2 145189 Lars Knudsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 196/06 391/10

3 145626 Nonni Thiel Knudsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/04 197/05 389/09

4 144953 Søren Olesen Holmen Vodskov Skytteforening 187/02 194/04 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 134890 Theeranan Nakkaew Sæby og omegns 200/09

2 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/05

2 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/10

3 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04

4 142966 Signe Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 146385 Ida Prior Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/10

2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06

2 139867 Thomas Øllgaard Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 113585 Anders Christian Uhrenhol.. Vodskov Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 113910 Michael Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10

2 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

3 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

4 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08

5 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05

6 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 196/08

7 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
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1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 199/08

2 145189 Lars Knudsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04

3 145626 Nonni Thiel Knudsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/04

4 144953 Søren Olesen Holmen Vodskov Skytteforening 187/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134890 Theeranan Nakkaew Sæby og omegns 200/08 200/13 400/21

2 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/08 199/06 399/14

3 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/08 196/07 394/15

4 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/02 197/07 393/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 196/05 198/05 394/10

2 142966 Signe Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/03 195/03 392/06

3 146385 Ida Prior Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/06 192/01 383/07

4 145299 Tim Ahlgren Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 191/05 189/03 380/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 131704 Marius Højer Juul Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05 196/02 394/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/04 195/02 387/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07 200/06 399/13

2 16969 Morten Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 199/09 399/20

3 113910 Michael Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 199/08 398/18

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/06 197/07 394/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 200/05 198/07 398/12

2 144953 Søren Olesen Holmen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04 195/03 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 134890 Theeranan Nakkaew Sæby og omegns 200/08

1 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/08

3 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/08

4 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 142966 Signe Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/03

2 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 196/05

3 146385 Ida Prior Hansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/06

4 145299 Tim Ahlgren Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 191/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131704 Marius Højer Juul Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 16969 Morten Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11

2 113910 Michael Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10

3 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 200/05

2 144953 Søren Olesen Holmen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04
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